Data sheet/FDV

Fibre blowing machine VO JL cable 0.8-6.5mm duct 3-

Product name

16mm 60N
Product code 1641126
Product type VO-JL
GTIN 7332811373220
ETIM-Class EC002862

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

590 mm
270 mm
470 mm

13000 g

Technical Specifications - Blowing Machines

Type

Jettlogger documentation system
Operation

Battery type

Max speed

Max pressure

Max pushing force

Cable diameter

Duct diameter

Air connection

Electronic counter for speed and distance
Duct air quick release valve
Forward and reverse function
110/240 V Power supply

Transport case

VO-JL

Yes

Electric
18V/5Ah std Hitachi connector
250 m/min
16 Bar

60 N
0.8-6.5mm
3-16 mm

Std 3/8” Cejn
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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